Odavise 500g

54.92
54.28
54.20
53.96
53.48
52.79
52.45
52.02
50.13
49.63
(10)
49.00
48.63
47.72
47.31
47.14
46.74
45.62
45.52
45.39
45.31
(20)
45.28
45.24
44.85
44.82
4475
4473
44.40
44.37
44.19
44.16
(30)
44.10
44.03
43.12
42.98
42.96
42.66
42.26
42.24
42.22
42.10
(40)
41.82
4153
41.24
41.23
41.10
40.86
40.67
40.44
40.05
39.93
(50)

Taavi TSernjavski
Sven Nuutmann
Janek Oiglane
Gregg Orgusaar
Madis Sukk
Kristjan Rosenberg
Arman Arutjunjan
Sander Tiitso
Joosep Lohur
Keijo Ounapu

Kaarel Kase
Artjom Zubar
Heigo Kangro
Ats Kiisa
Rauno Liitmae
Kaspar Aare
Artjom Nikitin
Margus Raag
Kevin Kahk
Rene Puhke

Otto-Georg Kirsi
Andres Ldiv
Eduard Ehala
Kristo TSekenjuk
Kaido Aasumets
Aleksei Danilevski
Tamar Kaljuste
Mart Mustkivi
Christian Tammoja
Mihkel Muinasmaa

Gert Kruusa

Sten Sibul
Heiros-Jaanus Sinimée
Madis Joosep Toomel
Alvar Annuk

Kermo Basov

Kaupo Saarmann
Gerald Kivirand

Karl Paaru

Joonas Puvi

Martin Aasa
Oliver Koroljov
Lauri Nogelainen
Karl Kirsimée
Jan-Karl Joela
Janno Murel
Ricco Tammsaar
Mihkel Kruuse
Roger Partelsohn
Karl Jirgenstein

04.03.1995 Kuusalu SK
04.04.1994 SK Elite Sport
25.04.1994 Parnumaa SL
17.07.1994 Audentese SK
06.03.1994 KJS Sakala
16.05.1994 Tartu U. ASK
23.03.1995 KJK Vike
12.04.1994 SK Kivilind
21.07.1994 KJK Jarvala
17.02.1994 KJK Vike

15.02.1994 Parnumaa SL
07.02.1994 Tartu U. ASK
23.07.1994 KIK TIPP
16.06.1995 Audentese SK
24.01.1994 KJK Saare
13.05.1994 KSK Alem
14.01.1996 SK Pirita
29.06.1994 SK Viraaz
07.04.1994 KJS Sakala
16.08.1994

18.02.1994 Parnumaa SL
01.03.1994 KSK Alem
20.08.1994

21.03.1994 KJK TIPP
11.04.1994 KJK Vike
16.01.1994 SK Leksi 44
15.01.1994

02.04.1994 M ja N Sport
01.09.1994

25.06.1994 Kuusalu SK

21.01.1995

25.12.1994 KJK Ldunaldvi
21.11.1996 Tartu SS Kalev
19.10.1994 KJK Vike
25.05.1994 Tartu SS Kalev
27.06.1994 VAK Staier
12.01.1996

24.03.1994 Pdlva KIK
23.04.1995 Audentese SK
26.07.1994 SK Contra

10.11.1994 Parnu Kalevi KJK
08.02.1994

17.08.1994 Tartu SS Kalev
21.08.1994 Tartu U. ASK
12.04.1994

02.03.1994

01.03.1994 KJK Vike
12.05.1994

04.03.1995

29.06.1994 Parnu Kalevi KJK

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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pb
pb
pb
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va
pb
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pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb

10v

10v

5v

5v

10v
10v

10v

10v

10v

Rakvere
Rakvere

Tari
Tallinn/Audentes
Viljandi

Jdgeva

Rakvere

Kose

Rakvere
Rakvere

Tdstamaa

Tartu

Rakvere
Tallinn/Audentes
Rakvere

Tdri
Tallinn/Kalev
Valga

Viljandi

Aravete

Tdstamaa

Tdri
Tallinn/Audentes
Kose

Rakvere

Tallinn

Valga
Tallinn/Audentes
Véru

Kose

Koeru

Véru

Jdgeva

Rakvere

Toérva

Viljandi

Rakvere

Véru
Tallinn/Audentes
Rakvere

Paikuse
Valga
Rakvere
Tartu
Voru
Paikuse
Rakvere
Paide
Rakvere
Paikuse

22.09.2009
15.07.2009
10.10.2009
07.09.2009
25.04.2009
17.06.2009
19.05.2009
08.08.2009
29.07.2009
19.05.2009

18.09.2009
15.09.2009
15.07.2009
03.09.2009
15.07.2009
27.09.2009
25.05.2009
20.05.2009
25.04.2009
19.09.2009

18.09.2009
18.09.2009
29.09.2009
08.08.2009
08.09.2009
20.05.2009
20.05.2009
07.09.2009
20.05.2009
08.08.2009

21.10.2009
17.09.2009
27.06.2009
22.09.2009
06.08.2009
18.07.2009
15.09.2009
10.09.2009
29.09.2009
29.07.2009

18.05.2009
20.05.2009
29.07.2009
17.06.2009
20.05.2009
18.05.2009
17.06.2009
06.05.2009
19.05.2009
18.05.2009



